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RTI REQUEST DETAILL
MOEAF/R/2014/80076

Registration No. ¢

Language of English
Request :

Electronically Transferred

Type of Receipt : from Other Public Awhority

Name : Vikas Purohit Gender : Male
Address ; D-202, Madhav Residency. Behind Tejendra Prasad Society. Virat
aderesss Nagar, Ahmedabad. Pun382413

State : Gujarat Country : India

Phone No. : Not Provided Maobile No. ; +91-9067054268

Email @ vikaspurohitji@gmail.com

. . Urban Education Graduate
Status(Rural/Urban) : .
' Status :
Letter No. : Not Provided Letter Date : Not Provided
Is Requester Below No Citizenship Indian

Poverty Line 7 : Status

. 0 N f Paym Jateway

Amount Paid : Mode of Payment Gateway
Payment

Mode(s) of informationr Hard Copy Request Yet 1o be assign 10

Supply :
Dear Sir,

Information Sought :

Pertains to :

CPIO

Please provide me details of documents destroved by fire in last 10

vears in various departiments of Central Government and the remedizl
actions taken to recover those documents,
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RTI REQUEST DETAILS

L AE/R 0 4/ e RIS A
Registration No, : MOEAF/R/2014/80077 Date of Recexp't 28/05/2014
i ... Electronically Transferred Language of English
Type of Receipt : from Other Public Authority Request :
Name : Vikas Purohit Gender : Male

D-202, Madhav Residencv, Behind Tejendra Prasad Society, Virat

Address : \gar. Ahmedabad. ¥ 3804 5

State : Gujarat Country : [rdia
Phone No.: Not Provided Mobile No. : +91-9067084268
Pl vikaspurohiti <emailcom
Status(Rural/Urban) : Urban Education Graduate
‘ Status :
Letter No. : Not Provided Letter Date : Not Provided
Is Requester Below No Citizenship Indian
Poverty Line ? : Status
. de of Pay teway
Amount Paid - 0 Mode of Payment Gatew :
Payment
Mode(s) of information Hard Copy Request Yert to be assign
Supply : Pertains to 1 CPIO
Dear Sir.

Information Sought : Please provide me details of documents destroyed by fire in last 10
years in various departments of Central Government and the remediz!
actions taken to recover those documents.



Is hitps://rtionline. gov. i RTIMIS/NODA LR TIDeta .phplreg=r v r
@/ RTI REQUEST DETAILS
‘ MOFEALE/R M /S s i i 29/05/201-
Registration No. : MOEAF/R/2014/80079 Date of Recelp.t 2970572014
{ . . Electronically Transferred Language of English
/ Type of Receipt : from Other Public Authority Request :
Name : Vikas Purohit Gender : Male

D-202. Madhav Residency, Behind Tejendra Prasad Society, Virat
Nagar. Ahmedabad, Pin-382413

TS

Address ;

State : Gujarat Country : India
Phone No. : Not Provided Mobile No. : +91-9067084268

Fmail s vikaspurohitii@ amail.com

irh: Lducati {uate
Status(Rural/Urban) : Urban Edueation Graduate
Status :
Letter No. : Not Provided Letter Date : Not Provided
Is Requester Below No Citizenship Indian
Poverty Line ? : Status
. N ; Sateway
Amount Paid : 0 Tode of Payment Gateway
Payment
Mode(s) of information Hard Copy Request Yet to be assign to
Supply : Pertains to: CPIO
Dear Sir.

Information Sought : Please provide me details of documents destroved by fire in last 10
vears in various departments of Central Government and the remedigl
actions taken to recover those documents.




M-551/26/2014 Room No. 28
South Block
New Delhi

4 July 2014

To
Shri Vikas Purohit,
D-202, Madhav Residency,
Behind Tejendra Prasad Society,
Virat Nagar, Ahmedabad-Gujarat-382415.

Subject: Right to Information Act, 2005- Application by Shri Vikas Purohit dated 20/06/2014
regarding details of documents destroyed by fire in last 10 years.

Sir,

Kindly refer to your four applications dated 28.05.2014, wherein you had sought information
on details of documents destroyed by fire in last 10 years. Your applications were forwarded
to this Division i.e. West Asia and North Africa Division (WANA Division) of the Ministry of

External Affairs by RTI Cell, Ministry of External Affairs vide OM No. RTI/551/701/2014 dated
20.06.2014.

2. The information, relating to your query in so far as WANA Division of the Ministry of
External Affairs is concerned, is ‘Nil'.

3. It may be stated that if you are not satisfied with the information provided herein, an
appeal could be sent by you to the Appellate Authority, Shri Sandeep Kumar, Joint Secretary
(WANA) & Appellate Authority, Ministry of External Affairs, South Block, New Delhi, within
thirty days of the receipt of the response.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

(Ram Rattan)
Consultant (WANA)

Copy forwarded for information to-

Shri Tanuj Shankar, US (RTI), MEA
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